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NO
INSCRIGAO

CANDIDATO(A)

DISCIPLINA/
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CURRICULAR

AVALIAGAO
DO
DOCUMENTO
ELABORADO
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O DO PLANO

TOTAL DE
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DA ETAPA

002

FRANCISCO DIOGO DE SOUSA SILVA

Matematica

15

23

38

001

FRANCISCO RODRIGO OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA

Matematica

14

20

34
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